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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Open Class
1. Marc Evers 1991(SM14)NED Nederlands 02:17.08 917 (A)

00:28.80 01:04.25 01:44.21 02:17.08

2. Duncan van Haaren 2000(SM10)NED Nederlands 02:14.55 914 (A)
00:28.13 01:05.37 01:42.31 02:14.55

3. Long Tin Chan 2001(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:19.07 886 (A)
00:29.22 01:05.10 01:45.78 02:19.07

4. Wa Kit Choi 1998(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:19.37 881 (A)
00:29.89 01:07.45 01:46.34 02:19.37

5. Bas Takken 1999(SM10)NED Nederlands 02:17.26 870 (A)
00:30.49 01:05.70 01:46.34 02:17.26

6. Ugo Didier 2001(SM9) FRA France 02:26.85 832 (A)
00:33.10 01:09.10 01:52.80 02:26.85

7. Jordan Catchpole 1999(SM14)GBR Great Britain 02:23.05 819 (A)
00:29.36 01:05.55 01:50.28 02:23.05

8. Conner Morrison 1997(SM14)GBR Great Britain 02:24.32 797 (A)
00:31.04 01:10.42 01:50.39 02:24.32

9. Michiel Jorink 1987(SM14)NED Nederlands 02:24.72 789 (1)
00:28.69 01:06.27 01:50.95 02:24.72

10. Thomas Hamer 1998(SM14)GBR Great Britain 02:24.82 787 (2)
00:30.35 01:09.11 01:52.24 02:24.82

11. Thijs van den End 1993(SM9) NED Nederlands 02:30.54 768 (3)
00:30.50 01:07.14 01:55.28 02:30.54

12. Misha Palazzo 2002(SM14)ITA Itlay 02:26.95 748
00:31.81 01:12.57 01:55.51 02:26.95

13. Tim van Duuren 1998(SM9) NED Nederlands 02:32.50 732
00:32.68 01:14.29 01:56.08 02:32.50

14. Bence Ivan 2000(SM6) HUN Hungary 03:02.40 720
00:39.80 01:29.22 02:18.77 03:02.40

15. Tobias Pollap 1986(SM7) GER Germany 02:53.65 719
00:34.92 01:22.44 02:14.49 02:53.65

16. Hon Yin Wong 2001(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:29.13 706
00:31.10 01:10.61 01:56.64 02:29.13

17. Nathan Maillet 1998(SM14)FRA France 02:29.66 696
00:31.18 01:11.20 01:56.32 02:29.66

17. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(SM9) GBR Great Britain 02:34.44 696
00:32.41 01:09.94 01:57.78 02:34.44

19. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(SM14)BEL Belgium 02:29.77 694
00:31.71 01:11.09 01:55.15 02:29.77

20. Wai Lok Tang 1997(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:30.10 687
00:31.13 01:12.01 01:57.67 02:30.10

21. Ka Chun Hui 2001(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:30.41 681
00:31.12 01:10.50 01:56.33 02:30.41

22. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SM7) NOR Norway 02:57.01 662
00:38.45 01:29.83 02:18.37 02:57.01

23. Diogo Cancela 2002(SM8) POR Portugal 02:43.78 651
00:34.28 01:16.73 02:04.29 02:43.78

24. Connor Scott Bissett 2000(SM14)CAN Canada 02:33.97 610
00:32.19 01:14.40 02:00.46 02:33.97

25. Nader Khalili 2001(SM14)FIN Finland 02:34.66 596
00:32.10 01:14.54 02:00.98 02:34.66

26. Yu Chia Chen 1998(SM14)MAC Macau 02:34.72 595
00:31.24 01:13.39 02:01.35 02:34.72

27. Taliso Engel 2002(SM13)GER Germany 02:30.12 588
00:32.60 01:14.67 01:55.25 02:30.12

28. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(SM9) GER Germany 02:41.50 559
00:33.40 01:16.33 02:04.68 02:41.50

29. Simon Blaise 1996(SM14)FRA France 02:36.82 553
00:32.49 01:13.50 02:00.41 02:36.82
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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Open Class
30. Ludvig Nyren 1997(SM10)SWE Sweden 02:33.72 552

00:30.71 01:10.35 01:59.85 02:33.72

31. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(SM9) BRA Brasil 02:43.09 529
00:33.08 01:15.21 02:05.08 02:43.09

32. Querijn Hensen 2001(SM10)NED Nederlands 02:35.19 522
00:32.71 01:10.99 01:58.20 02:35.19

33. Doruk Davran 1994(SM14)TUR Turkey 02:39.87 492
00:32.26 01:12.53 02:01.73 02:39.87

34. Malte Braunschweig 2000(SM9) GER Germany 02:46.64 460
00:34.26 01:18.18 02:07.69 02:46.64

35. Matthew Cabraja 2002(SM11)CAN Canada 02:53.18 457
00:40.16 01:24.76 02:17.71 02:53.18

36. Alexander Sharpe 2001(SM7) CAN Canada 03:10.12 439
00:40.31 01:27.61 02:29.01 03:10.12

37. Taneli Harkonen 1997(SM14)FIN Finland 02:44.13 409
00:33.87 01:15.82 02:04.65 02:44.13

38. Matheus Menezes Ribeiro 2001(SM10)BRA Brasil 02:41.00 407
00:31.12 01:11.11 02:03.38 02:41.00

39. Matthew Torres 2001(SM9) USA United States of America 02:50.10 396
00:37.34 01:16.69 02:14.77 02:50.10

40. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(SM13)SGP Singapore 02:40.42 380
00:32.28 01:15.47 02:03.57 02:40.42

41. Muammer Can Demirci 1990(SM14)TUR Turkey 02:46.02 374
00:34.59 01:18.61 02:09.65 02:46.02

42. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(SM11)BRA Brasil 02:58.01 372
00:35.71 01:25.21 02:17.23 02:58.01

43. Justin Kaps 2001(SM10)GER Germany 02:44.99 333
00:34.35 01:18.53 02:10.34 02:44.99

44. Maarten Libin 1992(SM8) BEL Belgium 03:02.51 316
00:39.84 01:29.65 02:20.10 03:02.51

45. Liang Chou Han 1996(SM14)SGP Singapore 02:49.99 305
00:33.92 01:22.10 02:10.53 02:49.99

46. Wendell Belarmino Pereira 1998(SM12)BRA Brasil 02:43.62 288
00:34.62 01:23.05 02:10.41 02:43.62

47. Simon Prodanovic 2000(SM7) GER Germany 03:21.20 272
00:49.23 01:36.48 02:39.35 03:21.20

48. Ali Sirolu 2002(SM14)TUR Turkey 02:53.97 242
00:34.74 01:18.32 02:13.30 02:53.97

49. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SM10)NOR Norway 02:53.38 201
00:36.75 01:23.99 02:11.04 02:53.38

50. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(SM14)DEN Denmark 02:57.85 189
00:36.51 01:23.08 02:18.17 02:57.85

51. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(SM10)BRA Brasil 03:04.66 84
00:42.22 01:26.63 02:22.20 03:04.66

52. Peter Refer 2001(SM13)DEN Denmark 03:08.73 45
00:36.59 01:24.32 02:25.25 03:08.73

53. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(SM12)HKG Hong Kong 03:15.33 16
00:39.73 01:32.14 02:29.55 03:15.33

54. Sam Janmaat 2002 NED Nederlands 02:27.49
00:30.33 01:07.19 01:53.10 02:27.49

Without Placement
Arthur Santos Pereira 1999 BRA Brasil 02:54.60
00:32.68 01:16.76 02:09.38 02:54.60

Morgan Saillot 1986 FRA France 03:31.69
00:37.35 01:27.53 02:47.10 03:31.69

Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SM14)DEN Denmark 03:57.20
00:48.93 01:51.98 02:55.09 03:57.20
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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Open Class

Disqualified
Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991 (SM14)SGP Singapore
IPC 11.6.4 / 11.3.5
Danial Murphy 1989 (SM5) CAN Canada
IPC 11.6.1 / 11.4.5

Was withdrawn
Oliver Hynd 1994 (SM9) GBR Great Britain

Class SM5
Disqualified
Danial Murphy 1989 (SM5) CAN Canada
IPC 11.6.1 / 11.4.5

Class SM6
1. Bence Ivan 2000(SM6) HUN Hungary 03:02.40 720

00:39.80 01:29.22 02:18.77 03:02.40

Class SM7
1. Tobias Pollap 1986(SM7) GER Germany 02:53.65 719

00:34.92 01:22.44 02:14.49 02:53.65

2. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SM7) NOR Norway 02:57.01 662
00:38.45 01:29.83 02:18.37 02:57.01

3. Alexander Sharpe 2001(SM7) CAN Canada 03:10.12 439
00:40.31 01:27.61 02:29.01 03:10.12

4. Simon Prodanovic 2000(SM7) GER Germany 03:21.20 272
00:49.23 01:36.48 02:39.35 03:21.20

Class SM8
1. Diogo Cancela 2002(SM8) POR Portugal 02:43.78 651

00:34.28 01:16.73 02:04.29 02:43.78

2. Maarten Libin 1992(SM8) BEL Belgium 03:02.51 316
00:39.84 01:29.65 02:20.10 03:02.51

Class SM9
1. Ugo Didier 2001(SM9) FRA France 02:26.85 832 (A)

00:33.10 01:09.10 01:52.80 02:26.85

2. Thijs van den End 1993(SM9) NED Nederlands 02:30.54 768 (3)
00:30.50 01:07.14 01:55.28 02:30.54

3. Tim van Duuren 1998(SM9) NED Nederlands 02:32.50 732
00:32.68 01:14.29 01:56.08 02:32.50

4. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(SM9) GBR Great Britain 02:34.44 696
00:32.41 01:09.94 01:57.78 02:34.44

5. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(SM9) GER Germany 02:41.50 559
00:33.40 01:16.33 02:04.68 02:41.50

6. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(SM9) BRA Brasil 02:43.09 529
00:33.08 01:15.21 02:05.08 02:43.09

7. Malte Braunschweig 2000(SM9) GER Germany 02:46.64 460
00:34.26 01:18.18 02:07.69 02:46.64

8. Matthew Torres 2001(SM9) USA United States of America 02:50.10 396
00:37.34 01:16.69 02:14.77 02:50.10
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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Class SM9

Was withdrawn
Oliver Hynd 1994 (SM9) GBR Great Britain

Class SM10
1. Duncan van Haaren 2000(SM10)NED Nederlands 02:14.55 914 (A)

00:28.13 01:05.37 01:42.31 02:14.55

2. Bas Takken 1999(SM10)NED Nederlands 02:17.26 870 (A)
00:30.49 01:05.70 01:46.34 02:17.26

3. Ludvig Nyren 1997(SM10)SWE Sweden 02:33.72 552
00:30.71 01:10.35 01:59.85 02:33.72

4. Querijn Hensen 2001(SM10)NED Nederlands 02:35.19 522
00:32.71 01:10.99 01:58.20 02:35.19

5. Matheus Menezes Ribeiro 2001(SM10)BRA Brasil 02:41.00 407
00:31.12 01:11.11 02:03.38 02:41.00

6. Justin Kaps 2001(SM10)GER Germany 02:44.99 333
00:34.35 01:18.53 02:10.34 02:44.99

7. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SM10)NOR Norway 02:53.38 201
00:36.75 01:23.99 02:11.04 02:53.38

8. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(SM10)BRA Brasil 03:04.66 84
00:42.22 01:26.63 02:22.20 03:04.66

Class SM11
1. Matthew Cabraja 2002(SM11)CAN Canada 02:53.18 457

00:40.16 01:24.76 02:17.71 02:53.18

2. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(SM11)BRA Brasil 02:58.01 372
00:35.71 01:25.21 02:17.23 02:58.01

Class SM12
1. Wendell Belarmino Pereira 1998(SM12)BRA Brasil 02:43.62 288

00:34.62 01:23.05 02:10.41 02:43.62

2. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(SM12)HKG Hong Kong 03:15.33 16
00:39.73 01:32.14 02:29.55 03:15.33

Class SM13
1. Taliso Engel 2002(SM13)GER Germany 02:30.12 588

00:32.60 01:14.67 01:55.25 02:30.12

2. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(SM13)SGP Singapore 02:40.42 380
00:32.28 01:15.47 02:03.57 02:40.42

3. Peter Refer 2001(SM13)DEN Denmark 03:08.73 45
00:36.59 01:24.32 02:25.25 03:08.73

Class SM14
1. Marc Evers 1991(SM14)NED Nederlands 02:17.08 917 (A)

00:28.80 01:04.25 01:44.21 02:17.08

2. Long Tin Chan 2001(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:19.07 886 (A)
00:29.22 01:05.10 01:45.78 02:19.07

3. Wa Kit Choi 1998(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:19.37 881 (A)
00:29.89 01:07.45 01:46.34 02:19.37

4. Jordan Catchpole 1999(SM14)GBR Great Britain 02:23.05 819 (A)
00:29.36 01:05.55 01:50.28 02:23.05

5. Conner Morrison 1997(SM14)GBR Great Britain 02:24.32 797 (A)
00:31.04 01:10.42 01:50.39 02:24.32

6. Michiel Jorink 1987(SM14)NED Nederlands 02:24.72 789 (1)
00:28.69 01:06.27 01:50.95 02:24.72

7. Thomas Hamer 1998(SM14)GBR Great Britain 02:24.82 787 (2)
00:30.35 01:09.11 01:52.24 02:24.82

8. Misha Palazzo 2002(SM14)ITA Itlay 02:26.95 748
00:31.81 01:12.57 01:55.51 02:26.95
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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Class SM14
9. Hon Yin Wong 2001(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:29.13 706

00:31.10 01:10.61 01:56.64 02:29.13

10. Nathan Maillet 1998(SM14)FRA France 02:29.66 696
00:31.18 01:11.20 01:56.32 02:29.66

11. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(SM14)BEL Belgium 02:29.77 694
00:31.71 01:11.09 01:55.15 02:29.77

12. Wai Lok Tang 1997(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:30.10 687
00:31.13 01:12.01 01:57.67 02:30.10

13. Ka Chun Hui 2001(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:30.41 681
00:31.12 01:10.50 01:56.33 02:30.41

14. Connor Scott Bissett 2000(SM14)CAN Canada 02:33.97 610
00:32.19 01:14.40 02:00.46 02:33.97

15. Nader Khalili 2001(SM14)FIN Finland 02:34.66 596
00:32.10 01:14.54 02:00.98 02:34.66

16. Yu Chia Chen 1998(SM14)MAC Macau 02:34.72 595
00:31.24 01:13.39 02:01.35 02:34.72

17. Simon Blaise 1996(SM14)FRA France 02:36.82 553
00:32.49 01:13.50 02:00.41 02:36.82

18. Doruk Davran 1994(SM14)TUR Turkey 02:39.87 492
00:32.26 01:12.53 02:01.73 02:39.87

19. Taneli Harkonen 1997(SM14)FIN Finland 02:44.13 409
00:33.87 01:15.82 02:04.65 02:44.13

20. Muammer Can Demirci 1990(SM14)TUR Turkey 02:46.02 374
00:34.59 01:18.61 02:09.65 02:46.02

21. Liang Chou Han 1996(SM14)SGP Singapore 02:49.99 305
00:33.92 01:22.10 02:10.53 02:49.99

22. Ali Sirolu 2002(SM14)TUR Turkey 02:53.97 242
00:34.74 01:18.32 02:13.30 02:53.97

23. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(SM14)DEN Denmark 02:57.85 189
00:36.51 01:23.08 02:18.17 02:57.85

Without Placement
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SM14)DEN Denmark 03:57.20
00:48.93 01:51.98 02:55.09 03:57.20

Disqualified
Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991 (SM14)SGP Singapore
IPC 11.6.4 / 11.3.5


